
6. Lauf 5 km Jugend U20, U18, Männer, Frauen  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 861 Bebendorf, Karl Dresdner SC 1898 M1896 1 1 7 : 2 8 
2 370 Quellmalz, Eric STV Limbach M88 1 1 7 : 4 5 
3 865 Clauß, Anton TV Dresden M1896 2 1 7 : 5 4 
4 475 Barthel, Remo SV Vorwärts Zwickau M75 2 1 8 : 1 6 
5 726 Walker, Robert Westsächsische Hochschule Zwi M86 3 1 9 : 0 9 
6 248 Sünderhauf, Daniel Sportsocken Langenbernsdorf M74 4 2 0 : 0 1 
7 316 Rinke, Niklas TSV 1880 Gera Zwötzen M1896 3 2 0 : 2 5 
8 325 Thomser, Daniel Leipziger Symphonieorchester M76 5 2 0 : 3 5 
9 271 Zimmermann, Til SSV Friedrich-Schiller-Gymnasiu M1896 4 2 1 : 0 1 

10 882 Schmiedel, Michael Vital Schneeberg M83 6 2 1 : 1 6 
11 790 Kühn, Dustin SV Turbine Frankenberg M1898 5 2 1 : 1 8 
12 357 Meier, Matthias Wilkau-Haßlau M86 7 2 1 : 1 9 
13 356 Blut, Ingo Wilkau-Haßlau M85 8 2 1 : 3 3 
14 322 Werner, Erik Vital Schneeberg M87 9 2 1 : 5 1 
15 867 Rädel, Andreas CEV Chrimmitschau M76 10 2 2 : 3 6 
16 642 Berger, Marek SV Remse M76 11 2 2 : 4 3 
17 628 Waldstädt, Tim SV Hermsdorf M1898 6 2 2 : 4 6 
18 246 Munzert, Rico Zwickau M77 12 2 2 : 5 0 
19 219 Mischner, Marcel VfL Wildenfels M87 13 2 2 : 5 4 
20 317 Koepp, Niklas TSV 1880 Gera Zwötzen M1898 7 2 3 : 0 0 
21 789 Kühn, Jana SV Turbine Frankenberg F68 1 2 3 : 0 3 
22 711 Klug, Uta Treuener LV F74 2 2 3 : 2 2 
23 383 Georgi, Remo LV Olympia Kirchberg M72 14 2 3 : 2 5 
24 652 Schubert, Frank TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen M66 15 2 3 : 3 6 
25 489 Krause, Michael SV Vorwärts Zwickau M1895 8 2 3 : 3 8 
26 875 Werner, Marco SV Aue Brünlasberg M90 16 2 3 : 5 5 
27 615 Weigel, Jens WSG Schwarzenberg - Wildenau M71 17 2 4 : 1 7 
28 205 Strauch, Sandy LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge F78 3 2 4 : 3 0 
29 781 Seifert, Ronny VS M74 18 2 4 : 3 2 
30 619 Korb, Pierre Zwickau M75 19 2 4 : 3 9 
31 313 Dieminger, Lea TSV 1880 Gera Zwötzen W1897 1 2 4 : 5 2 
32 644 Franz, Yvonne SV Zwickau 04 F77 4 2 4 : 5 4 
33 739 Martin, Daniel Westsächsische Hochschule Zwi M2093 1 2 4 : 5 5 
34 303 Schilling, Matthias Crimmitschau M74 20 2 4 : 5 9 
35 315 Staude, Lukas TSV 1880 Gera Zwötzen M1898 9 2 5 : 0 2 
36 270 Schweder, Ralf SSV Friedrich-Schiller-Gymnasiu M69 21 2 5 : 1 4 
37 217 Scharnow, Daniel Martin-von-Römer-Schule M2094 2 2 5 : 1 5 
38 173 Göbel, Max SV Vorwärts Zwickau M1895 10 2 5 : 1 6 
39 864 Clauß, Silke Moritzburger Triathlonverein F68 5 2 5 : 3 0 
40 198 Schulz, Uwe TSV Zschopau M63 22 2 5 : 4 9 
41 388 König, Paul LV Olympia Kirchberg M1897 11 2 5 : 5 0 
42 358 Winkelmann, Erik Wilkau-Haßlau M86 23 2 5 : 5 2 
43 272 Zimmermann, Ralf SSV Friedrich-Schiller-Gymnasiu M68 24 2 6 : 0 0 
44 633 Waldstädt, Sandra SV Hermsdorf F76 6 2 6 : 0 2 
45 885 Melech, André Vital Schneeberg M71 25 2 6 : 0 6 
46 881 Hinze, Wolfgang Vital Schneeberg M54 26 2 6 : 0 7 
47 155 Harborth, Martin Westsächsische Hochschule Zwi M86 27 2 6 : 1 4 
48 301 Fankhänel, Werner LG Vogtland / Auerbach M41 28 2 6 : 3 9 
49 728 Herzog, Thomas Westsächsische Hochschule Zwi M83 29 2 6 : 4 1 
50 327 Grießbach, Ingo Zwickau M80 30 2 6 : 5 1 
51 297 Kosche, Kathrin LG Vogtland / Auerbach F66 7 2 7 : 0 0 
52 128 Lötzsch, Sandra SV Zwickau 04 F77 8 2 7 : 1 4 
53 360 Möller, Janise SSV FSG Eisenberg W2093 1 2 7 : 2 1 
54 471 Hillig, Michaela HCAB F72 9 2 7 : 3 3 
55 223 Gellwitz, Anne LWF Leipzig F52 10 2 7 : 3 5 
56 379 Günzel, Stefan Zwickau M58 31 2 7 : 4 7 
57 276 Schweder, Anja SSV Friedrich-Schiller-Gymnasiu F72 11 2 7 : 5 3 
58 328 Michel, Anne Zwickau F88 12 2 7 : 5 7 
59 305 Pohle, Mike Limbach-Oberfrohna M84 32 2 8 : 1 2 
60 375 Massier, Liane SV 04 Zwickau F73 13 2 8 : 1 8 
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12. Zwickauer Adventslauf 2012



6. Lauf 5 km Jugend U20, U18, Männer, Frauen  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

61 216 Hartmann, Maik Martin-von-Römer-Schule M2094 3 2 8 : 2 1 
62 483 Schreiber, Melanie SV Vorwärts Zwickau F92 14 2 8 : 2 3 
63 770 Schrader, Steffen SG Rotschau M67 33 2 8 : 3 2 
64 887 Oscar, Roman SSV Friedrich-Schiller-Gymnasiu M1896 12 2 8 : 3 5 
65 776 Barthel, Gisbert SV Vorwärts Zwickau M56 34 2 8 : 3 8 
66 499 Hager, Anke SG Motor Thurm F67 15 2 8 : 4 4 
67 7 Bahner, Manja MC Culitzsch F74 16 2 9 : 0 2 
68 731 Stöcker, Bastian Westsächsische Hochschule Zwi M79 35 2 9 : 2 3 
69 323 Takano, Fumiko Städtische Musikschule Chemnit F73 17 2 9 : 3 6 
70 878 Röter, Jörg VS M67 36 2 9 : 4 1 
71 889 Michael, Heike Sportfreunde Zwickau F79 18 2 9 : 4 3 
72 782 Rauh-Degenkolb, Stefanie Weischlitz F76 19 2 9 : 4 8 
73 299 Schott, Wolfgang LG Vogtland / Auerbach M51 37 2 9 : 5 5 
74 230 Zimmermann, Kathrin SSV Friedrich-Schiller-Gymnasiu F71 20 3 0 : 0 8 
75 477 König, Ines SV Vorwärts Zwickau F70 21 3 0 : 1 6 
76 243 Fröhlich, Tobias LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge M88 38 3 1 : 0 0 
77 234 Röder, Kerstin SV Sparkasse Zwickau F69 22 3 1 : 3 1 
78 156 Klötzer, André Folbern M81 39 3 1 : 3 3 
79 300 Fankhänel, Christiane LG Vogtland / Auerbach F47 23 3 2 : 0 3 
80 332 Zeug, Jürgen Zwickau M69 40 3 2 : 1 1 
81 511 Seifert, Beatrice WSG Schwarzenberg - Wildenau F69 24 3 2 : 1 8 
82 298 Friedrich, Rolf LG Vogtland / Auerbach M51 41 3 2 : 4 1 
83 732 Stöcker, Maria Westsächsische Hochschule Zwi F85 25 3 2 : 4 4 
84 242 Müller, Stefanie LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge F88 26 3 3 : 0 0 
85 60 Strehler, Sven Königswalde M88 42 3 3 : 0 2 
86 250 Stelzer, Lydia Königswalde F88 27 3 3 : 2 1 
87 204 Heymann, Rosmarie 1. FC Weiß-Grün Hirschfeld F53 28 3 3 : 2 6 
88 203 Heymann, Peter BSV 53 Irfersgrün M55 43 3 3 : 2 7 
89 218 Bretschneider, Sabine Martin-von-Römer-Schule W2094 2 3 3 : 3 0 
89 380 Roßner, Hans-Jürgen Zwickau M59 44 3 3 : 3 0 
91 306 Grünert, Anne Chemnitz F88 29 3 3 : 3 1 
92 307 Kreßner, Madlen Limbach-Oberfrohna F88 30 3 3 : 3 2 
93 38 Stelzer, Kerstin Königswalde F66 31 3 3 : 4 2 
94 374 Stahl, Kerstin Chemnitz F80 32 3 4 : 0 9 
95 779 Nowick, Henry Chemnitz M80 45 3 4 : 1 0 
96 45 Pfeffer, Katrin Werdau F67 33 3 5 : 2 3 
97 852 Zapf, Sandra Plauen F85 34 3 6 : 2 0 
98 771 Schrader, Cathleen SG Rotschau F69 35 3 6 : 4 4 

6. Lauf 5 km Jugend U20, U18, Männer, Frauen  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Männliche Jugend U18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 861 Bebendorf, Karl Dresdner SC 1898 M1896 1 1 7 : 2 8 
2 865 Clauß, Anton TV Dresden M1896 2 1 7 : 5 4 
3 316 Rinke, Niklas TSV 1880 Gera Zwötzen M1896 3 2 0 : 2 5 
4 271 Zimmermann, Til SSV Friedrich-Schiller-Gymnasiu M1896 4 2 1 : 0 1 
5 790 Kühn, Dustin SV Turbine Frankenberg M1898 5 2 1 : 1 8 
6 628 Waldstädt, Tim SV Hermsdorf M1898 6 2 2 : 4 6 
7 317 Koepp, Niklas TSV 1880 Gera Zwötzen M1898 7 2 3 : 0 0 
8 489 Krause, Michael SV Vorwärts Zwickau M1895 8 2 3 : 3 8 
9 315 Staude, Lukas TSV 1880 Gera Zwötzen M1898 9 2 5 : 0 2 

10 173 Göbel, Max SV Vorwärts Zwickau M1895 10 2 5 : 1 6 
11 388 König, Paul LV Olympia Kirchberg M1897 11 2 5 : 5 0 
12 887 Oscar, Roman SSV Friedrich-Schiller-Gymnasiu M1896 12 2 8 : 3 5 

Tria Seite  2 / 4

09.12.2012  -  14:25:48

12. Zwickauer Adventslauf 2012



6. Lauf 5 km Jugend U20, U18, Männer, Frauen  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibliche Jugend U18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 313 Dieminger, Lea TSV 1880 Gera Zwötzen W1897 1 2 4 : 5 2 

6. Lauf 5 km Jugend U20, U18, Männer, Frauen  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Männliche Jugend U20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 739 Martin, Daniel Westsächsische Hochschule Zwi M2093 1 2 4 : 5 5 
2 217 Scharnow, Daniel Martin-von-Römer-Schule M2094 2 2 5 : 1 5 
3 216 Hartmann, Maik Martin-von-Römer-Schule M2094 3 2 8 : 2 1 

6. Lauf 5 km Jugend U20, U18, Männer, Frauen  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Weibliche Jugend U20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 360 Möller, Janise SSV FSG Eisenberg W2093 1 2 7 : 2 1 
2 218 Bretschneider, Sabine Martin-von-Römer-Schule W2094 2 3 3 : 3 0 

6. Lauf 5 km Jugend U20, U18, Männer, Frauen  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 370 Quellmalz, Eric STV Limbach M88 1 1 7 : 4 5 
2 475 Barthel, Remo SV Vorwärts Zwickau M75 2 1 8 : 1 6 
3 726 Walker, Robert Westsächsische Hochschule Zwi M86 3 1 9 : 0 9 
4 248 Sünderhauf, Daniel Sportsocken Langenbernsdorf M74 4 2 0 : 0 1 
5 325 Thomser, Daniel Leipziger Symphonieorchester M76 5 2 0 : 3 5 
6 882 Schmiedel, Michael Vital Schneeberg M83 6 2 1 : 1 6 
7 357 Meier, Matthias Wilkau-Haßlau M86 7 2 1 : 1 9 
8 356 Blut, Ingo Wilkau-Haßlau M85 8 2 1 : 3 3 
9 322 Werner, Erik Vital Schneeberg M87 9 2 1 : 5 1 

10 867 Rädel, Andreas CEV Chrimmitschau M76 10 2 2 : 3 6 
11 642 Berger, Marek SV Remse M76 11 2 2 : 4 3 
12 246 Munzert, Rico Zwickau M77 12 2 2 : 5 0 
13 219 Mischner, Marcel VfL Wildenfels M87 13 2 2 : 5 4 
14 383 Georgi, Remo LV Olympia Kirchberg M72 14 2 3 : 2 5 
15 652 Schubert, Frank TSV 1880 Gera-Zwötzen M66 15 2 3 : 3 6 
16 875 Werner, Marco SV Aue Brünlasberg M90 16 2 3 : 5 5 
17 615 Weigel, Jens WSG Schwarzenberg - Wildenau M71 17 2 4 : 1 7 
18 781 Seifert, Ronny VS M74 18 2 4 : 3 2 
19 619 Korb, Pierre Zwickau M75 19 2 4 : 3 9 
20 303 Schilling, Matthias Crimmitschau M74 20 2 4 : 5 9 
21 270 Schweder, Ralf SSV Friedrich-Schiller-Gymnasiu M69 21 2 5 : 1 4 
22 198 Schulz, Uwe TSV Zschopau M63 22 2 5 : 4 9 
23 358 Winkelmann, Erik Wilkau-Haßlau M86 23 2 5 : 5 2 
24 272 Zimmermann, Ralf SSV Friedrich-Schiller-Gymnasiu M68 24 2 6 : 0 0 
25 885 Melech, André Vital Schneeberg M71 25 2 6 : 0 6 
26 881 Hinze, Wolfgang Vital Schneeberg M54 26 2 6 : 0 7 
27 155 Harborth, Martin Westsächsische Hochschule Zwi M86 27 2 6 : 1 4 
28 301 Fankhänel, Werner LG Vogtland / Auerbach M41 28 2 6 : 3 9 
29 728 Herzog, Thomas Westsächsische Hochschule Zwi M83 29 2 6 : 4 1 
30 327 Grießbach, Ingo Zwickau M80 30 2 6 : 5 1 
31 379 Günzel, Stefan Zwickau M58 31 2 7 : 4 7 
32 305 Pohle, Mike Limbach-Oberfrohna M84 32 2 8 : 1 2 
33 770 Schrader, Steffen SG Rotschau M67 33 2 8 : 3 2 
34 776 Barthel, Gisbert SV Vorwärts Zwickau M56 34 2 8 : 3 8 
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12. Zwickauer Adventslauf 2012



6. Lauf 5 km Jugend U20, U18, Männer, Frauen  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

35 731 Stöcker, Bastian Westsächsische Hochschule Zwi M79 35 2 9 : 2 3 
36 878 Röter, Jörg VS M67 36 2 9 : 4 1 
37 299 Schott, Wolfgang LG Vogtland / Auerbach M51 37 2 9 : 5 5 
38 243 Fröhlich, Tobias LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge M88 38 3 1 : 0 0 
39 156 Klötzer, André Folbern M81 39 3 1 : 3 3 
40 332 Zeug, Jürgen Zwickau M69 40 3 2 : 1 1 
41 298 Friedrich, Rolf LG Vogtland / Auerbach M51 41 3 2 : 4 1 
42 60 Strehler, Sven Königswalde M88 42 3 3 : 0 2 
43 203 Heymann, Peter BSV 53 Irfersgrün M55 43 3 3 : 2 7 
44 380 Roßner, Hans-Jürgen Zwickau M59 44 3 3 : 3 0 
45 779 Nowick, Henry Chemnitz M80 45 3 4 : 1 0 

6. Lauf 5 km Jugend U20, U18, Männer, Frauen  am  09.12.2012

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 789 Kühn, Jana SV Turbine Frankenberg F68 1 2 3 : 0 3 
2 711 Klug, Uta Treuener LV F74 2 2 3 : 2 2 
3 205 Strauch, Sandy LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge F78 3 2 4 : 3 0 
4 644 Franz, Yvonne SV Zwickau 04 F77 4 2 4 : 5 4 
5 864 Clauß, Silke Moritzburger Triathlonverein F68 5 2 5 : 3 0 
6 633 Waldstädt, Sandra SV Hermsdorf F76 6 2 6 : 0 2 
7 297 Kosche, Kathrin LG Vogtland / Auerbach F66 7 2 7 : 0 0 
8 128 Lötzsch, Sandra SV Zwickau 04 F77 8 2 7 : 1 4 
9 471 Hillig, Michaela HCAB F72 9 2 7 : 3 3 

10 223 Gellwitz, Anne LWF Leipzig F52 10 2 7 : 3 5 
11 276 Schweder, Anja SSV Friedrich-Schiller-Gymnasiu F72 11 2 7 : 5 3 
12 328 Michel, Anne Zwickau F88 12 2 7 : 5 7 
13 375 Massier, Liane SV 04 Zwickau F73 13 2 8 : 1 8 
14 483 Schreiber, Melanie SV Vorwärts Zwickau F92 14 2 8 : 2 3 
15 499 Hager, Anke SG Motor Thurm F67 15 2 8 : 4 4 
16 7 Bahner, Manja MC Culitzsch F74 16 2 9 : 0 2 
17 323 Takano, Fumiko Städtische Musikschule Chemnit F73 17 2 9 : 3 6 
18 889 Michael, Heike Sportfreunde Zwickau F79 18 2 9 : 4 3 
19 782 Rauh-Degenkolb, Stefanie Weischlitz F76 19 2 9 : 4 8 
20 230 Zimmermann, Kathrin SSV Friedrich-Schiller-Gymnasiu F71 20 3 0 : 0 8 
21 477 König, Ines SV Vorwärts Zwickau F70 21 3 0 : 1 6 
22 234 Röder, Kerstin SV Sparkasse Zwickau F69 22 3 1 : 3 1 
23 300 Fankhänel, Christiane LG Vogtland / Auerbach F47 23 3 2 : 0 3 
24 511 Seifert, Beatrice WSG Schwarzenberg - Wildenau F69 24 3 2 : 1 8 
25 732 Stöcker, Maria Westsächsische Hochschule Zwi F85 25 3 2 : 4 4 
26 242 Müller, Stefanie LC Oelsnitz-Erzgebirge F88 26 3 3 : 0 0 
27 250 Stelzer, Lydia Königswalde F88 27 3 3 : 2 1 
28 204 Heymann, Rosmarie 1. FC Weiß-Grün Hirschfeld F53 28 3 3 : 2 6 
29 306 Grünert, Anne Chemnitz F88 29 3 3 : 3 1 
30 307 Kreßner, Madlen Limbach-Oberfrohna F88 30 3 3 : 3 2 
31 38 Stelzer, Kerstin Königswalde F66 31 3 3 : 4 2 
32 374 Stahl, Kerstin Chemnitz F80 32 3 4 : 0 9 
33 45 Pfeffer, Katrin Werdau F67 33 3 5 : 2 3 
34 852 Zapf, Sandra Plauen F85 34 3 6 : 2 0 
35 771 Schrader, Cathleen SG Rotschau F69 35 3 6 : 4 4 
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12. Zwickauer Adventslauf 2012


